Titel

Adrion's Zauberkabinett (1980)

Simsalabim
Taking the Edge

Impossibilia

Smoke and Mirrors

New Modern Coin Magic (hardbound)

Arthur Buckley's Card Control

The World's Greatest Magic
(w/ addendum by
James Randi & Catherine Cashion)

Meistermagie aus Italien
Der moderne Kartenkunstler

Secrets No. 1

Real Magic

Inside CardMagic (Band 3)
The Paper Engine

Charles Jordan’s
Best Card Tricks

Autor

Adrion, Alexander

Allan,
Allen, R.Martin

Bannon, John

Bannon, John

Bobo, J.B.

Buckley, Arthur

Clark, Hyla M.

Colombini, Aldo
Conradi, F.W.

de Cova, Alexander
de la Torre, Jose
Erens, Oliver (Hrsg.)

Fisher, Aaron

Fulves, Karl

Cards & Close-Up

Sprache

deutsch

deutsch
english

english
english
english

english

english

deutsch
deutsch

deutsch
english
deutsch

english

english

Format

gebunden
(m. Schutzumschl.
& Schuber)

gebunden
(m. Schutzumschl.)

softcover (stapled)

bound volume
(w/ dust jacket)

bound volume

bound volume
(w/ dust jacket)

softcover

bound volume
(w/ dust jacket)

broschiert

gebunden
(Schutzumschl.)

broschiert
softcover
gebunden

bound volume

softbound
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Seiten

164

220

126

252

Jahr

1991

1973

2002

1992

Verlag

Kaufmann and
Greenberg

Gamblers Book Club,
Las Vegas, NV

selfpublished

Dover
Publications

Kategorie

Cards
& Coins

Coin Magic

Cardmagic

Cardmagic

Cardmagic



Titel
Diverting Card Magic

A new look at the Okito Box
- Teach-In Series

Cy Endfield's
Entertaining Card Magic

Dai Vernons
Further Inner Secrets of
Card Magic

Dai Vernons
Inner Secrets of Card Magic

Dai Vernons
More Inner Secrets of
Card Magic

Dai Vernons
Ultimate Secrets of
Card Magic

Malini and his Magic
by Dai Vernon

The Leipzig Book
- Dai Vernon's Tribute to
Nate Leipzig -

The Three Card Monte as
Entertainment — Teach-In

Wild Card Miracles

Magic with Cards

Autor

Galloway, Andrew

Ganson, Lewis

Ganson, Lewis

Ganson, Lewis

Ganson, Lewis

Ganson, Lewis

Ganson, Lewis

Ganson, Lewis

Ganson, Lewis

Ganson, Lewis

Garcia, Frank

Garcia, Frank

Schindler, George

Cards & Close-Up

Sprache

english

english

english

english

english

english

english

english

english

english
english

english

Format

bound volume

stapled booklet

bound volume

bound volume

bound volume

bound volume

bound volume

bound volume

bound volume

stapled booklet

softcover

softcover
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Seiten
55

40

60

72

76

88

242

107

192

39

180

177

Jahr
1980
1978
1955

(22?)

1978

1976

1970

1978

1976

1980

1980

1977
(1* edition)

1975

Verlag
selfpublished

The Supreme Magic
Co., Bideford, Devon

The Supreme Magic
Co., Bideford, Devon

The Supreme Magic
Co., Bideford, Devon

The Supreme Magic
Co., Bideford, Devon

The Supreme Magic
Co., Bideford, Devon

The Supreme Magic
Co., Bideford, Devon

The Supreme Magic
Co., Bideford, Devon

The Supreme Magic
Co., Bideford, Devon

The Supreme Magic
Co., Bideford, Devon

selfpublished

Reiss Games Inc.

Kategorie

Cardmagic

Close-Up

Cardmagic

Cardmagic

Cardmagic

Cardmagic

Cardmagic

Cardmagic

Cardmagic

Close-Up
Cardmagic

Cardmagic



Titel

The Complete
lllustrated Book of Card Magic

An Invitation to Mystery

Griff on Cards

Griff on Close-Up

Pl - Practical Impossibilities

The Six-Hour
Memorized Deck

Williamson's Wonders

The Card Magic of Le Paul

Afterthoughts

Close-Up Card Magic

Deck-sterity

Best of Friends (Volume )

Best of Friends - Volume Il

Autor

Gibson, Walter B.

Griffith, Tony

Griffith, Tony

Griffith, Tony

Johnsson, Rick

Joyal, Martin

Kaufman, Richard

Le Paul, Paul

Lorayne, Harry

Lorayne, Harry

Lorayne, Harry

Lorayne, Harry

Lorayne, Harry

Cards & Close-Up

Sprache

english
english
english
english
english
english
english
english
english
english
english
english

english

Format

bound volume
(w/ dust jacket)

bound volume
(w/ dust jacket)

softcover (stapled)

softcover (stapled)

ringbinding
(letter size)

bound
volume

bound volume
(w/ dust jacket)

softbound

bound volume

bound volume

bound volume

bound volume

bound volume
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Seiten

454

+16

64

36

48

123

230

219

144

272

160

559

567

Jahr

1970

1976

1997
(1* edition)

1976

1975
(1st edition)

1962
(1°* edition)

1967
(1* edition)

1982
(1st edition)

1985
(1st edition)

Verlag

Kaye & Ward Ltd.,
London

The Supreme Magic
Co., Bideford, Devon

The Supreme Magic
Co., Bideford, Devon

The Supreme Magic
Co., Bideford, Devon

WEE Printing
& Publishing

Hermetic Press

Louis Tannen Inc.
Harry Lorayne Inc.
Louis Tannen
Louis Tannen
Harry Lorayne Inc.

Harry Lorayne Inc.

Kategorie
Cardmagic

Cards &
Close-Up

Cardmagic
Close-Up
Close-Up

Cardmagic

Cardmagic
Cardmagic
Cardmagic
Cardmagic

Cardmagic

Cardmagic
(& Close-Up)



Titel

Best of Friends - Volume Il

My Favorite Card Tricks

Personal Secrets

Quantum Leaps

Reputation Makers

Rim Shots

Trend Setters

Stuff

The Book of John

Card Cavalcade

Card Cavalcade — Finale
Card Cavalcade 3

Card Cavalcade Il

Magic With Finger Rings

Variations

Autor

Lorayne, Harry

Lorayne, Harry

Lorayne, Harry

Lorayne, Harry

Lorayne, Harry

Lorayne, Harry

Lorayne, Harry

Mason, Eric

Mendoza, John
Mentzer, Jerry
Mentzer, Jerry
Mentzer, Jerry

Mentzer, Jerry

Mentzer, Jerry

Nelson, Earl

Cards & Close-Up

Sprache

english
english
english
english
english
english
english

english
english
english
english
english

english

english

english

Format

bound volume

stapled booklet

stapled booklet

bound volume

bound volume

bound volume

bound volume

bound volume
(w/ dust jacket)

bound volume
bound volume
bound volume
bound volume
bound volume

bound volume
(w/ dust jacket)

bound volume
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Seiten

522

68

51

248

287

148

277

159
183
188
225

82

137

Jahr

2007
(1st edition)

1965

1964

1979
(1st edition)

1971
(1°* edition)

1973
(1* edition)

1990
(1st edition)

1972
1979
1975
1974

1984

1997
(1°* edition)

Verlag

Harry Lorayne Inc.
Louis Tannen
Louis Tannen

Harry Lorayne Inc.

Harry Lorayne Inc.

Harry Lorayne Inc.

Harry Lorayne Inc.

Magic Methods
Magic Methods
Magic Methods
Magic Methods

selfpublished

Mark Wilson Publ.

Kategorie

Cardmagic
(& Close-Up)

Cardmagic
Cardmagic
Cardmagic
Cardmagic
Cardmagic

Cardmagic

Cardmagic
Cardmagic
Cardmagic

Cardmagic
Close-Up

Cards &
Close-Up



Cards & Close-Up

Titel Autor Sprache Format Seiten Jahr Verlag Kategorie
. : . . ; bound volume
Fingertip Fantasies Ostin, Bob english (w/ dust jacket)
The Man with $1.98 Hands Riggs, John english softcover 89 1995 Magic Methods ~ C10s€-Up &
: ’ (letter size) Stand-Up
. . . N Close-Up &
Theatrical Close-Up Samelson, Peter english softcover 89 1984 Magical Publications Cardmagic
Scarne on Card Tricks Scarne, John english bound volume 138 1970 Constable Cardmagic
’ (w/ dust jacket) & Co. Ltd., London
Card News '82 Scherer, Christian deutsch Ringbindung
Expert Card Conjuring . 141 : .
& Expert Card Chicanery Sharpe, Alton english softbound +67 1976 Louis Tannen Cardmagic
Expert Card Mysteries Sharpe, Alton english softbound 195 1975 Louis Tannen Cardmagic
: . . : bound 1983 Magical Publications, .
Versatile Card Magic Simon, Frank english volume (1 edition) Oakland, CA Cardmagic
Magic Ltd., Cards &
My Hands Can be Yours Spillman, Steve english softcover 79 1973 Oakland, CA Close-Up
. . bound volume 1991 o Cardmagic,
Sonata Tamariz, Juan english (w/ dust jacket) 313 (1 edition) Editorial Frakson Presentation
. L . . . bound volume 1988 . Cardmagic,
The Five Points in Magic Tamariz, Juan english (w/ dust jacket) 85 (1% edition) Editorial Frakson Presentation
. . . bound volume 1987 L & L Publishing, Cards
The Commercial Magic of J.C. Wagner Wagner, J.C. english (w/ dust jacket) 164 (1st edition) Lake Tahoe, CA & Coins
. an ; Gamblers Book Club, Gambling
Dice: Squares, Tops & Shapes Williams, Burton english softcover (stapled) 1982 Las Vegas, NV W/ Dice
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